North Norfolk Custom & Self Build Housing Register

Part 1
Registrations for the period: 31 October 2021 to 30 October 20221

NORTH
NORFOLK
DISTRICT

COUNCIL

10299*

18499*

CSB 25127*

CSB 338407*

CSB 414749*

CSB 526073*

CSB 576067*

CSB 600633*

CSB 621913*

02/11/2021

10/11/2021

15/10/2020

13/10/2020

13/10/2020

09/12/2020

26/02/2021

12/04/2021

12/05/2021

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Not specified Salthouse

0.25h - 0.50 (ha) North Norfolk

0.50 - 0.75 (ha) Broads

North Norfolk, North Walsham,

Between 0.75 - 1 (ha) Swafield, Trunch, Cromer, Aylsham

Sheringham, Gresham, Holt,
Less than 0.25 (ha) Saxthorpe, Corpusty, Baconsthorpe,
Matlaske, Bessingham, Aldborough

Not specified Not specified
Not specified Ingham
Not specified North Norfolk

Less than 0.25 (ha) North Norfolk

! Those persons who completed all required steps to join the register, as outlined at www.north-norfolk.gov.uk/customselfbuild

31/01/2022

31/01/2022

31/01/2022

31/01/2022

31/01/2022

31/01/2022

31/01/2022

31/01/2022

31/01/2022


http://www.north-norfolk.gov.uk/customselfbuild

Paston, Bacton, Edingthorpe,

CSB 663711* 24/07/2021 Individual 1 Over 1lha Mundesley 31/01/2022
CSB 708311* 01/10/2021 Individual 1 Not specified Not specified 12/10/2022
CSB 740231 26/11/2021 Individual 1 Not specified Not specified 31/01/2022
CSB 825353 18/01/2021 Individual 1 Not specified Not specified 18/01/2022
Net new registrants = 2.
Part 2
Registrations during the period: 31 October 2021 to 30 October 20222
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Net new registrants = 0.

Version 1. Data correct as at 31 October 2022.
* = Renewal application (person featured on one or more previous register base periods)
Further information is available at www.north-norfolk.gov.uk/customselfbuild

2 Those persons who completed all required steps to join the register, as outlined at www.north-norfolk.gov.uk/customselfbuild
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