



Part 1
Registrations for the period: 31 October 2021 to 30 October 2022¹

Ref	Date Application Received	Type of Build	Serviced Plots Required	Size of Plot Preferred	Preferred Location	Date of Entry
10299*	02/11/2021	Individual	1	Not specified	Salthouse	31/01/2022
18499*	10/11/2021	Individual	1	0.25h - 0.50 (ha)	North Norfolk	31/01/2022
CSB 25127*	15/10/2020	Individual	1	0.50 - 0.75 (ha)	Broads	31/01/2022
CSB 338407*	13/10/2020	Individual	1	Between 0.75 - 1 (ha)	North Norfolk, North Walsham, Swafield, Trunch, Cromer, Aylsham	31/01/2022
CSB 414749*	13/10/2020	Individual	1	Less than 0.25 (ha)	Sheringham, Gresham, Holt, Saxthorpe, Corpusty, Baconsthorpe, Matlaske, Bessingham, Aldborough	31/01/2022
CSB 526073*	09/12/2020	Individual	1	Not specified	Not specified	31/01/2022
CSB 576067*	26/02/2021	Individual	1	Not specified	Ingham	31/01/2022
CSB 600633*	12/04/2021	Individual	1	Not specified	North Norfolk	31/01/2022
CSB 621913*	12/05/2021	Individual	1	Less than 0.25 (ha)	North Norfolk	31/01/2022

¹ Those persons who completed all required steps to join the register, as outlined at www.north-norfolk.gov.uk/customselfbuild

Ref	Date Application Received	Type of Build	Serviced Plots Required	Size of Plot Preferred	Preferred Location	Date of Entry
CSB 663711*	24/07/2021	Individual	1	Over 1ha	Paston, Bacton, Edingthorpe, Mundesley	31/01/2022
CSB 708311*	01/10/2021	Individual	1	Not specified	Not specified	12/10/2022
CSB 740231	26/11/2021	Individual	1	Not specified	Not specified	31/01/2022
CSB 825353	18/01/2021	Individual	1	Not specified	Not specified	18/01/2022

Net new registrants = 2.

Part 2
Registrations during the period: 31 October 2021 to 30 October 2022²

Ref	Date Application Received	Type of Build	Serviced Plots Required	Size of Plot Preferred	Preferred Location	Date of Entry
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

Net new registrants = 0.

Version 1. Data correct as at 31 October 2022.

Further information is available at $\underline{www.north-norfolk.gov.uk/customselfbuild}$

^{* =} Renewal application (person featured on one or more previous register base periods)

² Those persons who completed all required steps to join the register, as outlined at www.north-norfolk.gov.uk/customselfbuild